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MCV-02

MODEL � �

FEATURES

� �

MCV���	�
�� 
��。
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P*、T*、A*、B*、W*,...-

。

MCV series modular check valves can be used for

all the ports including the "P" port, "T" port "B" port

.

Casting iron valve bodies are provided strength and

durability for longer life.

Internal hardened steel components also provide

durble

, ,

or "W" port, etc.

life.

SPECIFICATIONS / 0

1234

Maximum Pressure

bar
Model Number

��56 1278

Maximum Flow

lpm

Weight

9 8 Kg

10~400 (59~1854 SSU)

-15~70 (-5~158 F)

Zinc Phosphate Compound

7���Fluid Type

:;<=Contamination Level

>?@DSurface Treatment

E�Viscosity cSt

FGH�Operating Temperature C

75, Under NAS Class 12, 2510

ISO VG 32 , 46 , 68

I JKL NOQ

MCV-02-P, T, A,B,C,D

MCV-02-W
40 (10.58 gpm)

1.0 (2.2 lbs)

1.2 (2.6 lbs)
1/4"

R�SU

Connecting PT

X5YZ

MCV 02 P 1 20

HOW TO ORDER

1 2 3 4 5

SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE:

02 =1/4"(6mm)
ISO CETOP3
DIN NG 6
NFPA D03

2 [\]U

VALVE SERIES

MCV=Modular Check Valve

1
��^[

DESIGN NO

4

5 _`X5

SPRING PRESSURE

1. 0.5 (bar)
2. 2.5 (bar)
3. 4 (bar)

ab4

P T A B

P T A B P T A B

P T A B

P T A B

3 c d�GACTION FORM

A=A Port Only

B=B Port Only

C=Relief P ,B to T

D=Relief Crossover

W=Relief A ,B to T

P T A B

T=T Port Only

P=P Port Only

P T A B

315 (4500 psi)

efghijkl<=/0)，mnolghpqrstYZ。

All of with Screws it's Cent meter Size and If required Inch Size

Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
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� uPERFORMANCE

vwx%

yH�

E�

Test Conditions
Oil Temperature : 50 C(122 F)
Viscosity : 35 cSt (163 SSU)

MCV-02

A LINE(MCV-02-A)

B LINE(MCV-02-B)

T LINE(MCV-02-P)

P LINE(MCV-02-T)

MCV-02-P3

MCV-02-P1

MCV-02-T3

MCV-02-T1
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DIMENSIONS r����

MCV-02-P. T. A. B. C

MCV-02-D

MCV-02-W

16.5 (0.65")

T

A

P

B

87 (3.43")

80 (3.15")

4
6

(1
.8

1
")

4 - 5.7
4-0.22"

4
0

(1
.6

7
")

Drilled

16.5 (0.65")

T

A

P

B

94 (3.70")

80 (3.15")

4
6

(1
.8

1
")

4 - 5.7
4-0.22"

4
0

(1
.6

7
")
Drilled

120(4.72")

T

A

P

B

107 (4.21")

34.5 (1.36")
4 - 5.7
4-0.22" Drilled

4
6

(1
.8

1
")

4
0

(1
.6

7
")

Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
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Mounting Interface

ISO 4401-AB-03-4-A

�����

T

A

P

B

40.5 (1.59")

27.8 (1.09")

19 (0.75")

10.3(0.41")
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PARTS LIST OF MCV-02 SERIES �%����

SEAL KITSy��%

NO Description

O-ring

O-ring

SpecificationQ'ty

4 1 P18

6 4 P9
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